DATASHEET  |  FEBRUARY 2016 CATV
© 2018 EMCORE Corporation   |    REV 2016.02
Information contained herein is deemed reliable and accurate as of the issue date. EMCORE reserves the right to change the design or specification at any time without notice.
EMCORE is a registered trademark of EMCORE Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
Applications
 Node Capability
 Narrow Transmitter Housing
 Networks with Limited Fiber

Information contained herein is deemed reliable and accurate as of the issue date. EMCORE reserves the right to change the design or specification at any time without notice.
EMCORE is a registered trademark of EMCORE Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
Ordering Code Definitions
1752A-19-BB-SC-10
1752A 1550 nm DOCSIS 3.1 DWDM DFB Laser Module
Family name
1752A, Analog 1550 nm, DFB, DWDM
Frequency Plan
BB = Both Forward and Return Path
Connectors
SC = SC/APC
Optical Power min.
10 = 10 mW
ITU Wavelength
19 = ch.19 20 = ch.20 21 = ch.21
22 = ch.22 23 = ch.23 24 = ch.24
25 = ch.25 26 = ch.26 27 = ch.27
28 = ch.28 29= ch.29 30 = ch.30
31 = ch.31 32 = ch.32 33 = ch.33
34 = ch.34 35 = ch.35 36 = ch.36
37 = ch.37 38 = ch.38 39 = ch.39
40 = ch.40 41 = ch.41 42 = ch.42
43 = ch.43 44 = ch.44 45 = ch.45
46 = ch.46 47 = ch.47 48 = ch.48
49 = ch.49 50 = ch.50 51 = ch.51
52 = ch.52 53 = ch.53 54 = ch.54
55 = ch.55 56 = ch.56 57 = ch.57
58 = ch.58 59 = ch.59 60 = ch.60
61 = ch.61 62 = ch.62 63 = ch.63
64 = ch.64
DATASHEET  |  FEBRUARY 2016 CATV
© 2018 EMCORE Corporation   |    REV 2016.02
Information contained herein is deemed reliable and accurate as of the issue date. EMCORE reserves the right to change the design or specification at any time without notice.
EMCORE is a registered trademark of EMCORE Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
Laser Safety
This product meets the appropriate standard in Title 21 of the Code of Federal Regulations (CFR). FDA/CDRH Class 1M
laser product. This device has been classified with the FDA/CDRH under accession number 0220191.
All Versions of this laser are Class 1M laser product, tested according to IEC 60825-1:2014/EN 60825-1:2007
Single-mode fiber pigtail with SC/APC connectors (standard).
Wavelength = 1.5 μm.
Maximum power = 30 mW.
Because of size constraints, laser safety labeling (including an FDA class 1M label) is not affixed to the module, but
attached to the outside of the shipping carton.
Product is not shipped with power supply.
Caution: Use of controls, adjustments and procedures other than those specified herein may result in hazardous
laser radiation exposure. Viewing the laser output with telescopic optical instruments (for example, telescopes and
binoculars) may pose an eye hazard and thus the user should not direct the beam into an area where such
instruments are likely to be used.
1752A 1550 nm DOCSIS 3.1 DWDM DFB Laser Module